Position

Maintenance

Maintenance

Manager

Maintenance

Administrative Assistant

Maintenance

Other Positions Held Special District

Laton Community Services
District

Laton Community Services
District

Laton Community Services
District

Laton Community Services
District

Laton Community Services
District

Laton Community Services
District

Department

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages

$46,658

$32,500

$30,008

$18,513

$9,208

$8,170



