	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Maintenance		Laton Community Services District	Community Services	\$46,658
2.	Maintenance		Laton Community Services District	Community Services	\$32,500
3.	Manager		Laton Community Services District	Community Services	\$30,008
4.	Maintenance		Laton Community Services District	Community Services	\$18,513
5.	Administrative Assistant		Laton Community Services District	Community Services	\$9,208
6.	Maintenance		Laton Community Services District	Community Services	\$8,170